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ADRESSEN
Beijing
Baker & McKenzie DU - A W (B B A 5 2% P b g AR A
Suite 3401, China World Tower 2 FAKIE 2 JFE 3401 =
China World Trade Center rh I 54 5 Hhey
Jianguomen Wai Avenue 1 EETISNRE 15
100004 Beijing, VR China 100004 b5t rhte A RIEF

Tel.: 010 6535 3800; Fax: 010 6505 2309; 6505 0378; e-mail: andreas.lauffs@bakernet.com,
stanley.jla@bakernet.com
Ansprechpartner: Dr. Andreas Lauffs, Stanley Jia

Beiten Burkhardt Rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft mbH Epex A NE 20

Suite 3130, 31/F, South Office Tower bR X e 1 5
Beijing Kerry Centre, 1 Guanghua Road i HLL R 31 )7 3130 =
100020 Beijing, VR China 100020 Jtxt e NRILH

Tel.: 010 8529 8110; Fax: 010 8529 8123; e-mail: susanne.rademacher@bblaw.com
Ansprechpartner: Susanne Rademacher

Brandi Droge Piltz Heuer & Gronemeyer

Suite 706/2, Jian Wai SOHO JEHC TR X 2R = FA P % 39 5
39 East 3rd Ring Road, Chaoyang District Ak SOHO 2 5% 706 =
100022 Beijing, VR China 100020 Jbxt e N RILANE

Tel.: 010 5869 5751; e-mail: wigginghaus@bdphg.de
Ansprechpartner: Dr. Nils Wigginghaus

Clifford Chance LLP Beijing Office =R AR R 55 BT b R A g Ab

3326 China World Tower I h b 52 gy e R A KT 3326 %
No. 1 Jianguomenwai Avenue HETTAMRE L5

100004 Beijing, VR China 100004 Jbxt e NRIEH

Tel.: 010 6505 9018; Fax: 010 6505 9028; e-mail: michelle.wang@cliffordchance.com
Ansprechpartner: Michelle Wang

Ernst & Young LRI 5 P

German Business Center (GBC) Beijing RIX AR5 1 S RT7T )
L/16, Ernst & Young Tower, Oriental Plaza KR CR=IAFE) 16 2
No. 1, East Changan Ave., Dong Cheng District 100738 Jbxt A ANRILH

100738 Beijing, VR China

Tel.: 010 5815 3297; Fax: 010 8518 8298; e-mail: gbc-beijing@cn.ey.com
Ansprechpartner: Lars Eckerlein

Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer i A =45 Py

3705 China World Tower Two Hh ] ] 52 5 0 [ 5K R 3705
1 Jianguomenwai Avenue EETANRET 15

100004 Beijing, VR China 100004 dbxt e N RGILH]

Tel.: 010 6505 3448; Fax: 010 6505 7783; e-mail: sabine.kellerer@freshfields.com, chris.wong@freshfields.com
Ansprechpartner: Dr. Sabine Stricker-Kellerer, Chris Wong

Guo & Partners R BINERS5 Fr

Suite 411, Jing Guang Center Office Building UL RS RE 411 &

P.O. Box Beijing 8806-411 (Jbxt 8806 f54H —411 )
Chaoyang District 100020 Jbxt e A GILA

100020 Beijing, VR China

Tel.: 010 8454 1888; Fax: 010 6597 4149; e-mail: holger.hanisch@gp-legal.com
Ansprechpartner: Holger Hanisch
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Linklaters SEML AR5 Fr b st AR AL
Unit 29, Level 25 China World Tower 1 8 AE 1 B 25 229 %
No. 1 Jian Guo Men Wai Avenue AETIANRE 1

100004 Beijing, VR China 100004 Jtxt e N RILANE

Tel.: 010 6505 8590; Fax: 010 6505 8582; e-mail: zili.shao@linklaters.com,wolfgang.sturm@linklaters.com
Ansprechpartner: SHAO Zili, Wolfgang F. Sturm

Lovells i EREEE IR | r A 3

Level 2 Office Tower C2 K ETELAI P k2 2
The Towers Oriental Plaza RWIX AR K2 1 5

1 East Chang An Avenue 100738 dbxt vhAe A RAEF

100738 Beijing, VR China
Tel.: 010 85184000; Fax: 010 85181656

Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison
Unit 3601, Fortune Plaza Office Tower A
Chao Yang District

No. 7 Dong Sanhuan Zhonglu

100020 Beijing, VR China

Tel.: 010 5828 6300; Fax: 010 6530 9070/9080; e-mail: jchan@paulweiss.com, cyu@paulweiss.com
Ansprechpartner: Jeanette K. Chan, Corinna Yu

PricewaterhouseCoopers Ak iE
26/F Office Tower A, Beijing Fortune Plaza FHBH D AR =3 i 7 45
Chao Yang District I A0 R A R 26 H%

No. 7 Dongsanhuan Zhong Lu 100020 Jtxt A ANRILH

100020 Beijing, VR China

Tel.: 010 6533 3316; Fax: 010 6533 8800 10 33 16; e-mail: dirk.bongers@cn.pwc.com
Ansprechpartner: Dirk Bongers

Salans JHE AT =45 B b AR R A
13/F, China World Tower 1, China World Trade Center AKE 1 FE 132

No. 1 Jian Guo Men Wai Avenue TSR 1
Chaoyang District 100004 Jbxt HhAe N RGALFI

100004 Beijing, VR China

Tel.: 010 6535 1700; Fax: 010 6535 1711; e-mail: mmueller@salans.com
Ansprechpartner: Matthias Miiller

Wenfei Rechtsanwilte AG

Room 706, Office Tower A, Beijing Fortune Plaza

No. 7, Dongsanhuan Zhong Lu
Chaoyang District
100020 Beijing, VR China

Tel.: 010 6468 7331; Fax: 010 6460 3132

ity SRR 4 B
HIFHX AR = p % 7 5

JE U0 & Fhats A HE 706 1
100020 Jbxt rhAe N RALFE
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Shanghai

Baker & McKenzie DUpd - 22 WIS [ R il g 45 i B i AR Ak
Unit 1601, Jin Mao Tower LR 1601 =

88 Century Boulevard, Pudong it T AORT X 20 OGE 88

200121 Shanghai, VR China 200121 [ifg Ade N RFLAN

Tel.: 021 5047 8558; Fax: 021 5047 0020; 5047 0838; e-mail: andreas.lauffs@bakernet.com,
anja.chia@bakernet.com
Ansprechpartner: Dr. Andreas Lauffs, Anja Chia

Beiten Burkhardt Rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft mbH [EpoNEiE & 9n

Suite 1001-1002, 10th Floor, Chong Hing Finance Center ARl 10 2 1001-1002 =
288 Nanjing Road West R T % 288 5

200003 Shanghai, VR China 200031 L Fhae A RGIEAI

Tel.: 021 6141 7888; Fax: 021 6141 7899; e-mail: willi.vett@bblaw.com, oscar.yu@bblaw.com
Ansprechpartner: Willi Vett, Oscar Yu

Clifford Chance LLP o [ ey AT 55 i L A0 4k
Suite 730, Shanghai Centre R 730 =

Nanjing West Road 1376 FA LD 1376 %5

200040 Shanghai, VR China 200040 _Fifg e ARG

Tel.: 021 6279 8461; Fax: 021 6279 8462
Ansprechpartner: Stephen Harder

CMS Hasche Sigle CMS fH R FREIT 45 B
2801-2812 Plaza 66, Tower 2 {E[E) 3% 2 1 2801/2812 =
1366 Nanjing Road West T R AU VE K 1366 5
200040 Shanghai, VR China 200040 _Fifg e ARG

Tel.: 021 6289 6363; Fax: 021 6289 0731; e-mail: ulrike.glueck@cms-hs.com, ying.yin@cms-hs.com
Ansprechpartner: Dr. Ulrike Gliick, YIN Ying

Ernst & Young 2 KA A4 7

German Business Center (GBC) Shanghai KR 989 5

23/F, The Center, 989 Chang Le Road AR ) 3% 23 #

200031 Shanghai, VR China 200031 _FifF e N RSCATH

Tel.: 021 2405 2348; Fax: 021 6275 1131; e-mail: gbc-shanghai@cn.ey.com
Ansprechpartner: Titus von dem Bongart

Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer T A S5 45 By

34 Floor, Jin Mao Tower &% KJE 34 B

88 Century Boulevard T AR X A K 88
Pudong New Area 200121 kg rpAe N RGILFIE

200121 Shanghai, VR China

Tel.: 021 5049 1118; Fax: 021 3878 0099; e-mail: heiner.braun@freshfields.com,
christian.zeppezauer@freshfields.com
Ansprechpartner: Dr. Heiner Braun, Dr. Christian Zeppezauer

Gleiss Lutz in association with Herbert Smith and Stibbe Kok B — U — BV — i

38 Floor Bund Center (eI 0Tl b s mp 31
222 Yan An Road East JEZIRH 222 5
200002 Shanghai, VR China AL 38 B

200002 g A NIRILANIE

Tel.: 021 6335 1144; Fax: 021 6335 1145; e-mail: gary.lock@herbertsmith.com
Ansprechpartner: Gary Lock
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Linklaters SEREHM 55 I EiRAARAL
16th Floor, Citigroup Tower FEHEE IR E 16 1

33 Hua Yuan Shi Qiao Road 1e bl £ it 33 5

Pudong New Area T AT X

200120 Shanghai, VR China 200121 _Eifg e NRILA

Tel.: 021 2891 1888; Fax: 021 2891 1818; e-mail: zili.shao@linklaters.com, wolfgang.sturm@linklaters.com,
changfeng.tu@linklaters.com
Ansprechpartner: SHAO Zili, Wolfgang F. Sturm, Dr. TU Changfeng

Lovells LI M PN (Y

Rm. 1107, Kerry Center TR R 1515 5

1515 Nanjing West Road H L 1107 %

200040 Shanghai, VR China 200040 EifF AR NRIEA

Tel.: 021 6279 3155; Fax: 021 6279 2695; e-mail: douglas.clark@lovells.com
Ansprechpartner: Douglas Clark

Luther Attorneys Wi P A U =55 e

31/F Jin Mao Tower BEKIE 31 2

88 Century Avenue etk s 88 5

Pudong New Area FHER AR X

200121 Shanghai, VR China 200121 Fifg i A RIER

Tel.: 021 2890 9572; Fax: 021 2890 9171; e-mail: eva.drewes@cn.luther-lawfirm.com
Ansprechpartner: Dr. Eva Drewes

PricewaterhouseCoopers A Tk T

11/F PricewaterhouseCoopers Center WV 202 5

202 Hu Bin Road MR TR IE 0 11 7

200021 Shanghai, VR China 200021 g Hde N\ RGEAT[E

Tel.: 021 6123 2723; Fax: 021 6123 8800; e-mail: ralph.dreher@cn.pwc.com
Ansprechpartner: Ralph Jorg Dreher

Rodl & Partner i [ DA 45 B Rl AL
31/F POS Plaza TP 55 b 31 B

1600 Century Avenue MR AR BTIX A2 K IE 1600
200122 Shanghai, VR China 200122 i Fhae N RGILAI

Tel.: 021 6163 5348; Fax: 021 6163 5299; e-mail: alexander.fischer@roedlasia.com,
oliver.maaz@roedlasia.com
Ansprechpartner: Alexander Fischer, Dr. Oliver Maaz

Salans JE AT 45 B AR A
Park Place Office Tower, 22nd Floor VR Y 22 B

1601 Nanjing West Road b TR I R P 1601 45
200040 Shanghai, VR China 200040 L Fhae N RGILAI

Tel.: 021 6103 6000; Fax: 021 6103 6011; e-mail: bstucken@salans.com
Ansprechpartner: Dr. Bernd-Uwe Stucken

Schindhelm Rechtsanwiilte 7 ] PR RE VR AR T 5 45 P R ARER AL
German Centre for Industry and Trade Shanghai 1 1# 610-611 %

Tower 1, 6. Floor 610-611, 88 Keyuan Road i ey, B 88 5
Zhangjiang Hi-Tech Park R AR SR L i AR B X

201203 Shanghai, VR China 201203 ¥ mhae N RGIEA

Tel.: 021 2898 6379; Fax: 021 2898 6370; e-mail: raymond.kok@schindhelm.net,
burkhard.fassbach@schindhelm.net, bernhard.heringhaus@schindhelm.net
Ansprechpartner: Raymond Kok, Burkhard Fassbach, Bernhard Heringhaus
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Schulz Noack Barwinkel fiti (R A 2R 4% B b g S A
Suite 2302 International Trade Center R 52 & 0y 2302 =

2201 Yan An Road (W) W2V 2201 5

200336 Shanghai, VR China 200336 b e N RGAEFN

Tel.: 021 62198370; Fax: 021 62196849; e-mail: jm.scheil@snblaw.com
Ansprechpartner: Dr. J6rg-Michael Scheil

Taylor Wessing Z IR A 55 I 5 AR AR Ak
15th Floor United Plaza, Unit 1509 FRIRKIE 15 #1509 HioT

No. 1468, Nanjing West Road B RLVE I 1468 5

200040 Shanghai, VR China 200040 iy Hde A RIEAD

Tel.: 021 6247 7247; Fax 021 6247 7248; e-mail: r koppitz@taylorwessing.com
Ansprechpartner: Ralph Vigo Koppitz

Wenfei Rechtsanwilte AG i+ SC BRI 4% B

Room 501, Office Tower 3, X2 Creative Park AL 20 5

No. 20 Cha Ling Bei Rd. X2 PRI R A% A] 3 1% 501 &
200032 Shanghai, VR China 200032 Ly e A RILA
Tel.: 021 5170 2370; Fax 021 5170 2371

White & Case, LL.P. (EEIRE 20 T W SR A I
218 Shanghai Bund No. 12 Building HRME12 45 218 =

12 Zhongshan Dong Yi Road PR —H 12 5

200002 Shanghai, VR China 200002 Ly e ARG

Tel.: 021 6321 2200; Fax: 021 6323 9252; e-mail: jleary@whitecase.com
Ansprechpartner: John Leary
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